CHECKLIST FOR NOMINATING PETITIONS

The following have been received from:	Carly of the control	is the
District	e's Name (Al	obievidiedj
	DAT	E STAMP
2 Loyalty Oath		
3. Petition pages 1 to 6 7 8 9		
4. Receipt for Storement Fcokomic Interest	•	
Received from: CANDIDATE.		AGENT

COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK

KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition

April 7, 2015 - 2015 Consolidated Election.

Receipt For:	Jerry Elliott 39W686 Prairie St Aurora, IL 60506
Filed: Decemb	per 15, 2014 at 8:30:00 AM.
Office: FOR M Party:	EMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM
The following	have been received:
\checkmark	Statement of Candidacy
<u>√</u>	Loyalty Oath
√	Petition Pages 1-14
<u>√</u>	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
Received fro	m: Jerry Elliott
E	Deputy Clerk John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 12/15/2014	
	Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

Date: 12/15/2014

Signature of Candidate or Agent

ATTACH	TO PETITIO	ON
		~,

Suggested Revised July, 2007 SBE No. P-1A

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT
JERRY ELLIOH	39W686 PRANCE Street AURORA. IL 60506	SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER	KAMELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT UNIT # 302
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	5.1, complete the following (this info	ormation will appear on the b	allot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL	NAME CHANGED ON	
(List all n	ames during last 3 years)		ist date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS County of <u>KANE</u>)) SS.		

County of KHNE)
I, JERRY ELLIOTT being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at 39W686 PRAINTE STREET, in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of
AURORA (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60506 in the
County of KANE State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of SCHOOL BOARD MONBER in the KANCLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 Name of City, Village or Special District
to be voted upon at the election to be held on <u>APRIL 7. 2015</u> (date of election) and that I am legally qualified to
hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and Energy request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.

DEC 1 5 2014

क्रिके दिया वृत्यि हैं

(Signature of Candidate)

Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by

before me, on /2//80/// (insert month, day, year)

(SEAL)

OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEARY

(Notary Public's Signature)

This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the office of the County Clerk.

(COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH)

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date.

KANELANO SCHO (office or position of employment	ICL BUARD Y	NEMBER	,
(office or position of employment	for which this statemen	nt is filed) UNIT #30.	2 .
TY	PE OR HAND PRINT		,
VERRY EL	Light		RECEIVED AND FILED ON:
Name	~ ~	1 4-	
39686	PRAIRIE S	TREE)	_ NOV 04 2014
Address			· ·
AURORA	IL	60506	KANE COUNTY CLERK
City	State	Zip Code	

All 3 pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you.

LOCATION:

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B

Géneva

MAILING ADDRESS:

Kane County Clerk

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, Illinois 60134

	ATTACH TO PETITION
10 ILCS 5/7-10.1	Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C
	LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)
United States of America State of Illinois) ss.
1. JERRY	ELLiot, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the Sta	te of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist
organization or any comm	unist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or
government which advoca	tes the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not
	ution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or
	the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any
	of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.
	(Signature of Candidate)
on / / / / / (insert month, day, ye	(Name of Candidate)
	(Notary Public's Signature)

(SEAL)

OFFICIAL SEAL

LAURENE J GEARY

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/29/18

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

KANELAND SCHOOL	DEDISTRICT NUMBER <u>302</u> IN		rion over 7, illinois
We, the undersigned, being (50 or (specify district number 1-7) hereby petition PRAIRIE STREET in the City, Villar list municipality that provides postal service of the Board of Education for Record of Discourse		the voters residing within <u>XAVI</u> who resides at <u>39</u>	LANdistrict,
of the Board of Education (or Board of Direct to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to	wis) i wii lem <i>ier – vear</i> vacancy icircle i	ODA): 2617 Dichiel (casei	district 1 - 7)
If required pursuant to 10 iLCS 5/10-5.1, cor	nplete the following (this information will app	ear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names	UNTIL NAME CHANG during last 3 years)	GED ON(List date of each na	me change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 J.L. MY Even	301 ANNEVIES/NE	Sugar GROVE IL	BANE
2 Joan Mc Keown	30/ Annettes KAME	SUFACGROVELOSSY IL	KANE
3 Kick Total	300 Anettes LN	Sugar Grove IC IL	Kare
4 MACLO	308 Aunivites	SC IL	Kane
5 of therd In Meno	1914 Fays In	Sugar Grove 11	Xane.
6 Mary Latlaur	- 1914 Fayo In.	See Stront	More
* Kauja rechurch	a 1918 fals Jane	riday Drove	Kave
Odulinski	· 1918 Fays lane	Duan Ofore "	Lang
9 thing the	- 308 ANNETT = LN	SUGAR CROVEL	KANG
10 Reveta Cocker	_ 308 A NNeHe's LN	Sugar ExoJe 1	KANC
11		IL.	
		11_	
State of <u>ILLINUIS</u>)) SS.	: :	
County of KANE)	111-11	
(Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at $\frac{30}{}$	ANNITE L (Street Address)	ME
n the Signa (CCVX) of City/Village/Unincorporated Area)	(if unincorporated, list municipality that pro	/ / /	554 Code)
County of, State o United States, and that the signatures on this of the potitions and are genuine and that he	that I am18 years sheet were signed in my presence, not more	ars of age or older, that I am a	citizen of the
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the petition registered voters of the political divisors correctly stated, as above set forth.	ite dest of my knowledge and helief the nem	omit adt të ereju najanje në eno	of cianing the
<i>_</i>		M.Ks wen	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by $\frac{1}{2}$	MCKEOWH	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on/) / I / I	114
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert month	, day, year)
(SEAL)		(Notary Public's Signature)	1
	SHEET NO. 10F 14		,
		OFFICIAL SEAL	~}
	}	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINON MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AT THE	s {

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/29/18

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY B	OARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIC STRICT NUMBER <u>30.2</u> IN <u>K</u>	' <i>വി പ്ര</i> വേശവ	BILDIOLO
We, the undersigned, being (or more (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that	o) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the	ne voters residing within 30 who resides at 30	(1)A(2) 2district,
POBLE SMEET in the City Village (in	nincompressed Area (circle one) of	110110A (Hun	ncomorated
list municipality that provides postal service) in said of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors)	d district shall be a candidate for the off	TOB SCHOOL BUARD MI	EMARK_
to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	held on APRIL 7 2015	(date of election).	uisinct (-/)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANG		
(List all names during	g last 3 years)	(List date of each na	ne change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
: (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Cherry Flomise	400 Brokhaven Cr.	Sugar Grove "	Yare
2 South Themine	400 Brockhaven Cin	Sugar Grave IL	Kone
3 Kristin Hawlins	897 Memil New Pd.	Sugar Grove 1	Kane
4 Micho Solashi	2598, Park au	Sugar From 1	Vare
5 Brank Me Campan	357 Meadows Dr.	Swar Grove 1	· Kano
6 Asut 12 Acod	214 maist	L L	<u></u>
7 Chrosot to Colistone Ilas	262 Marle	Bugar Greene IL	Kano:
8	243 low et	Franc Luga	Kune
3 Stuto	897 ment Newfol	he a 1	· K
10 ALNA	142 MAN	SUGAR GROVE IL	KANG
11 Cetu	My man -	S6 1	Kon
12 TOURSHAMILLU	149 Cross St.	0G7 L	Karel
State of TUNOIS			<u> </u>
	SS.	a O	Q.
, Karen Mc Cankor	to hereby certify that I reside at 100	8 Cross X	IC,
in the Sugar Strate of	Kane	(Street Address)	
. (City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if	unincorporated, list municipality that pro	ovides postal service) (Zip	Cade)
County of, State of	that I am18 yea	irs of age or older, that I am a	citizen of the
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the be	est of my knowledge and belief the ners	omt edt te enew poinniz oz 200:	of signing the
petition registered voters of the political division is are correctly stated, as above set forth:	n which the candidate is seeking electing	ve office, and that their respect	ive residences
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Karen	~ Mc Cana	
- LANG	1	(Circulator's Signature)	2, /-
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on 13/1/ (insert month	0//9
(SEAL)	· · · · · ·	augus all	l, day, year,
, ,		(Notary Public's Signature)	
	SHEET NO. 2 OF 14	,.	
		OEFICIAL APPL	miz
,		OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEARY	{

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY B KANKLAND SCHOOL DI	OARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION STRICT NUMBER 302 INK		ION OVER LILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50 or more (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that	o) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the	he voters residing within KANL	LAM district,
PRAIRIE STREET in the City, Village, Uillist municipality that provides postal service) in sa	nincorporated Area (circle one) of A	URORA (If uni	ncorporated.
of the board of Education (of board of Directors)	i Tuli Term <i>ior – vear</i> vacancy (circle o	ne) / 402 District (specify	district 1 - 7)
to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	held on	(date of election).	•
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	e the following (this information will appe	ear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANG		
(List all names durin	g last 3 years)	(List date of each nar	ne change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Sherley Crenna	120 Monra St	Dugar glave	Rane
2 Mary Siltrater horg	232 Valene Dr.	Lugar Corne "	Kane
3 Loudence stode	542 A Massard La	Sugar Grove "	Kane
4 Melaro Depen	227 Caledina	Suran Brown IL	Kane
5 alfred & Likeum	277 alldonin que	lugar besone 1	Kone
6 Stop on Man	198 Carriage Hill Lane	5/2 L	Kane
1 Julyhly	413 BROOKHAVENCIE	36 L	KANE
8 stockinkly	413 Brookhave (1)	SC = L	Kare
· belane & tox	80 CA1/5-N>	11/11	Kan
10 Wordel BRish	127 Neil Rd.	S. H. IL	Kone
11 Daniel A Baym	4SIGI HAZEL CREST OR	SUGAR GROVE IL	KANE
12 Sharm L Dun	45/6/ Hurelcrest Or.		KANE
State of ILLINOIS	,	· ·	,
County of KANE	3S .		
1. Lillie Adams	o hereby certify that I reside at 60ϵ .	Part are began	George Se
in the (Circulator's Name) of	ega. Henre		<i>554</i>
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (iff County of, State of	unincorporated, list municipality that pro	vides postal service) (Zip rs of age or older, that I am a	Code)
United States, and that the signatures on this shee	et were signed in my presence, not mon	than 90 days preceding the las	t day for filing
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the be petition registered voters of the political division in	st of my knowledge and belief the person which the candidate is seeking elective.	ONS SO Signing were at the time	of signing the
are correctly stated, as above set forth.		and and and toopsou	70 100,120,1000
	11 Lillie.	adams	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	CHdams'	(Circulator's Signature)/	2014
1	(Name of Circulator)	(insert month	day, year)
(SEAL) "OFFICIAL SEAL"	_ Lhu	on Daum	
SHARON L. BAUM	7	(Notary Public's Signature)	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 02/23/2015	SHEET NO. 3 0F 14	i .	

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY E	SOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION STRICT NUMBER 302 IN		THE INITIAL OF THE PARTY OF THE
We, the undersigned, being (or more (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that in the City, Village, village in the City, Village, village in the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	nincorporated Area (circle one) of	Wild resides at 32 URURA (If un fice SCHIOL BUAN) M. (ine) 322 District (specific	incorporated,
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5/1, complete	e the following (this information will appe	ear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANG	GED ON(List date of each na	me change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Lillie adams	120€. Park # A	Sugar George 1	Kana
2 Haran Her Thin	86 brey le	Sugar Henre	Kane
3 7 2 20	772 Brighty Dr.	Sugar Cicre "	Kan
* Mannett Surth in	1408. Pack auc	Sugar Grove "	Kone
6 Derela Acoct	24e Whichson Ct	Sugar GROVER	Kake
" (fice trame	88 Jerry Dr.	Vigas Shall	424
7 Shawa Schule	44 W455 Mam (+K)	9 Hour R	Kanei
· Maryer Whaterols	830 Mary RA	Lugar Grow "	Kane
9 Carre & Con	285 P (1901 TV.	Judas Grove 11	Paris
18 Mille Place	1857 CAPITOL DR	EUSTO PROVER	KANP
11 1 Edward Sweeney	26 ACAPITAL DR	SUGAR GROWET	KANE
12 Patricia Lebrean Es	26/A Carital Wy	Sugar Hrove "	27/2011
State of TILINOIS	The state of the s	· ·	
County of KANE	SS.		
0.	do hereby certify that I reside at $\frac{1}{2}$	as Dark a	" n
(Circulator's Name)	V H	(Street Address)	<u># A</u>
(City/Vijiage/Unincorporated Area) (if	unincorporated, list municipality that pro	vides postal service) (Zin	Code)
County of	et were signed in my presence, not mor est of my knowledge and belief the pers	anit adt të etau najanje az ena	st day for filing
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	e Adams (Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) / Defore me, on (insert month	014. day, year)
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL'	- thu	ond Daum)	
SHARON L BAUM Notary Public, State of Alliyor My Commission expires 02/23/201	SHEET NO. 4 0F 14	(Notary Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

	· - : : : - : - : - : - : : - : : : : :
FOR SCHOOL BOARDS	WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS RATHER THAN AT-LARGE OR BY TOWNSHIP

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUL KANELAND SCHO	NTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSI OL DISTRICT NUMBER <u>30.2</u> IN	Kauk court	/ ILLIMOJE		
We, the undersigned, being (or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of on that JERRY FLLOTT	the voters residing within 82	district,		
of the Board of Education (or Board of Dire	b) in said district shall be a candidate for the octors) (full term or	ffice <u>SCHOOL BOARD M.</u>	~ - ^		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5 1, \propto	omplete the following (this information will app	ear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all name					
NAME : (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY		
1 Kamety & Surff	= 624 Stetzer AVE	ELBURN IL	KANE		
(2 Kight) Kund	2319 Park Ave	Sugar Brone "	Kane		
	ICABB OTAWA CK	SUBJE GROVE IL	KANG		
Sahin C And R	23/E HARE AVE	Sugar CAOUT I	KANE		
5 July Well	74 Jay St.	Sugar Cornell	Kane		
6 fund	533 asserla inte	Strone 11	hu		
7	209 ELM ST	SUGAR GRAVE IL	KANE		
8 m Bo	1291 DORR	SUGAR GROW IL	Kane		
9	1291 DORE	SUGAR GROVE, IL	KANK.		
10 De Brook	905 Price Road	Sugar Goe I	Kene		
11 Howe Benno	2502 losegen Dry	auran / "	Kane		
12 (PM Surehys)	1/20 God At	Surilon 1	Xau		
State of TUNOIS	} ss.				
County of KANE	j .				
i, LISOUR LUNCK (Circulator's Name) ///	do hereby certify that I reside at	31 E ParkA	ul		
in the XXXXX () / // () of	- JUGUN TON	(Street Address)	2554		
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) County of X O State	(if unificorporated, list municipality that proof that I am18 year	en af ána an aldea ábeil i di '	Code)		
or are begaviour and are definite thin filet file	the best of my knowledge and belief the new	e trian 90 days preceding the las	at day for filing		
petition registered voters of the political divi are correctly stated, as above set forth.	sion in which the candidate is seeking election	ve office, and that their respecti	ve residences		
,	(Y)	rapl Lein			
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	isa RLund	(Circulator's Signature)	/		
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert month	day, year)		
OFFICIAL SEAL	_ Vincin	un I Hep	·		
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE	6 6 4 th	(Notary Public's Signature)			
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS My Commission Expires June 14, 2016	SHEET NO. 5 0 F 14				

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY E	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSINSTRICT NUMBER 302 IN	ONERS HAVING JURISDIC	TION OVER 7, ILLINOIS	
	e) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the function of the office one) of A district shall be a candidate for the office of the	the voters residing within <u>KAN</u> who resides at <u>39</u> UNDRA (If unlike SCI1001 BOARD ME)	C) Audilstrict, Well (with the comporated)	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANG	·		
(List all names durin	ig last 3 years)	(List date of each na	me change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 Land Colus	610 alielan So	Maple Prange IL	KAME	
2 Gene	222 Jalmer St	Maple Park IL	Kune	
3 Beven Peterson,	17705 PLEASANT ST.	MAPLE PARK IL	DEKALB	
4 Jenny Parull	220 S. 15t St.	Elbarn 1	Kane	
5 Jan I Suil	220 5 15+ 5+	Elbum IL	Kanp	
6.		IL		
7		; ;		
8		. IL		
9		i IL		
10		IL.		
		îr'		
12		ĮL.		
County of KANE)	910	Kensen Elber	~ \$10,6 <u>0</u> 1	
in the	o hereby certify that I reside at	3 (Street Address)	0119:	
County of, State of, State of, State of, State of the petitions and are genuine and that to the be petition registered voters of the political division in are correctly stated, as above set forth.	that I am18 year it were signed in my presence, not more	s of age or older, that I am a than 90 days preceding the las	t day for filing	
		our Some		
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by Davis (De Well before me, on) 2/10/14				
(SEAL)	(Name of Circulator)	(insert month	day, year)	
		(Notary Public's Signature)	year)	
- !	SHEET NO. 6 01 14			
!	·	OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEAR' NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:	Ittisia	

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR C	OUNTY B	OARD OF ELECTION COMMISSISTRICT NUMBER 302 IN	K <i>AUR</i> COUNTY	II I INOTE
We, the undersigned, being (or more	o) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of	the voters residing within 800	district,
list municipality that provides postal se of the Board of Education (or Board of to be voted for at the Consolidated Ele		IIIII IPIIII III — VPSEVSCADO) (CIRCA	ffice <u>SCHOOL BUARS M</u>	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5	1, complete	the following (this information will app	ear on the ballot)	,
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	omoo duda	UNTIL NAME CHANG	GED ON	
(टांडर वर्ष ११	antes dunin	g last 3 years)	(List date of each na	me change)
NAME : (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 ann Pullaw		921 Edgewood DR.	Jugar Grove 1	Kare
2 (10 Batos)6		774 Parrage Hill	Sugar Grove 1	Cane
3 Chdy Van Will		264 Belle Vue	Sogar Groven	Kane
4 Mulia J S		913 Merrill New Rd	Sugar brove 1	Kane
() 8	ec.	44WILL RAMBROKE CT	Sugar GROVE IL	Kanie
6 ;		•	IL.	<u> </u>
7			. п	
8		· · · - · - · · · · · · · ·	L.	<u> </u>
9		•	IL.	
11			IL I	
12	· ·		ĮL	
			EL.	
State of TILINOIS	-)) 5	SS.		•
County of KANE	_			
i, Voan Burroughs (Circulator's Name)	d	hereby certify that I reside at $\underline{2}$	5 Brian Gate Cir	· ·
in the Ollgar Grove (City/Village/Unincorporated Area	of		(Street Address) 60	<i>53</i> 7/ :
County of KAN S	tate of	inincorporated, list municipality that protection that 1 am18 year	en of ann an aldea ibes 1	Code) citizen of the
United States, and that the signatures of the petitions and are genuine and the petition registered voters of the political are correctly stated, as above set forth.		t were signed in my presence, not mor st of my knowledge and belief the nom	e than 90 days preceding the las	t day for filing
are correctly stated, as above set forth.		basic	Burroughs	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	JOA	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on 100 / Z. (Insert month	5/14
(SEAL) DEFICIAL SEA		(V)	The and the sent month	, uay, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL PETER J ZACK Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Evolution of Illinois		SHEET NO. 7. 0F 14	(Notary Public's Signature)	
My Commission Expires Jul 10, 20	17	· · ·		

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/28/18

	TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY I	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSI ISTRICT NUMBER 302 IN	ONERS HAVING JURIS	DICTION OVER NTY, ILLINOIS	
	We, the undersigned, being (50 or mor (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that PRAIRIE STREET in the City, Village, (list municipality that provides postal service) in set of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	re) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of LILION TO INCOMPORT A CANADA AREA (Circle one) of LILION TO INCOMPORT A CANADA AREA (CIRCLE ONE) OF LILION	the voters residing within 1/1 who resides at UNDRA (Inc. School Board)	ANLI Audistrict, 39 W686 (If unincorporated,	
-	If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complet		•		
	FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANG	•	h name change)	
	NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
	2 Promise of the	3N112 Free Panel Met	MylePark	IL Stane	
	- Jan Mark	47 W375 PERRY	MAPEF PARK	1 KANE	
	Satrecia Museum	301 S. First St,	Elburn IL	IL Kane	
	4 June Mulli	200 Elangoo Sh	Clare BL	11 Core	
,	612 Vin	300 E. Pierce St	E) barn	IL) Line	
	7/2/ 10/1	YOWITC' IL. POJE 38	MAPLE PARC	IL KANE	
٠	non	43W675 KENMAR DR	EBUND	1 KANE	
•	9	43W510 Kinger Dr	Elburn	11 Kanp	
•	120-1-0	315 E SHAWINST	ELBURY	IL KAME	
-	10 Kom Willey	712 Conky	21Bun	IL KARE	
-	- January Jaw	527 Stitzer St.	Elburn	IL Kone	
_	_	2NGCZ LANDROSE LN	Maple Park	1 Kane	
	Jarry Carrell	SS.	21-8- 9 Janear		
i	in the Chicadator's Name) of	But 393	(Street Address)	60119	
(unincorporated, list municipality that pro		(Zip Code)	
p	United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the are correctly stated, as above set forth.				
		O A Fire	eny Crine II	7	
S	signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	ary Council 1	(Circulator's Signature)	114	
	(SEAL)	(Name of Circulator)	(Insert many Accepted Many Public's Signature)	pith, day, year)	
	. !	SHEET NO. 8 08 14	t	ν	
	· I		OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEAR	iy }	

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUL KANKLAND SCHO	NTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION OF COMMISSI	ONERS HAVING JURISE Aルと COUN	OCTION OVER			
We, the undersigned, being (50 or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within *ANLI ANLI ANLISTICA, (specify district, number 1 - 7) hereby petition that *JERRY \$1.10.1 who resides at \$30.086. PRAIRIE STREET in the City, Village, (Unincorporated Area) (circle one) of *AURORA* (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) in said district shall be a candidate for the office *SCITUOL BOARD MENTS ER* of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (full term) or **year, vacancy (circle one) 3.0.2 District (specify district 1 - 7) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on **APRIL 7. 2015* (date of election).						
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5,1, co	omplete the following (this information will appe	ear on the ballot)				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NÂME CHANG	SED ON				
(List all name	s during last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY			
1 DAYER RISCL	318 DEONDSES ST	Elbour	IL Kane			
2 MARY LEUIS	3/8 DEMPSERD # 113	ELBURN	IL KANS			
3 Mary Cun Sordon	< 318 Tempseuf #7/1	10	IL 4/			
4 Bost Mc Clallin	#108	lı .	11			
5 Kichard Smith	11 104	11	11 .			
Jane Smith	102	rl	IL n			
"Glere D Felluft	100	PI	IL U			
3/ Myglan staron	3/Phlemency d/8	Edleson	I Lare			
a Many	378 Henry sey 201/	Elbarn	IL Rose			
10 Janier Frocher	318 Dempsey	Elbusy	IL Kane			
11 faverne Hoy	. 10	1c	IL #			
12 Bruso Detant	U	7.0	L X			
State of TLLINOIS						
County of KANE) SS.						
. Lucille MoDAFF	do hereby certify that I reside at 318	DURBUT				
in the (Circulator's Name)		(Street Address)	0119 :			
(City/Villade/Unincorporated Area) County of VILL State	(if unincorporated, list municipality that pro of that I ami18 year	rs of one or older that I ar	(Zip Code) n a citizen of the			
of that penulons and are genuine and that to	is sheet were signed in my presence, not more the best of my knowledge and belief the pers	e than 90 days preceding the	last day for filing			
petition registered voters of the political divi are correctly stated, as above set forth.	ision in which the candidate is seeking elective	e office, and that their resp	ective residences			
	Shecall	1 Madell				
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	Marille maker	(Circulator's Signature)	10/1/			
signed and sworn to (or animized) by	(Name of Circulator)	pefore me, on	onth, day, year)			
(SEAL)	· 70	Unene Men	<u> </u>			
	ourse a scul	(Notary Public's Signature))			
	SHEET NO. 9 0 F) 4	ASSOCIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	~~~ ₂			
ļ	§ .	OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEARY	}			
	}	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/2	NOIS B			

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR C KANELAND	COUNTY BOA!	RD OF ELECTION (NCT NUMBER <u>30</u>)	COMMISSIO 2INK	NERS HAVI Aルピ		TION OVER (, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50) (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby	or more) (or petition that	10% or more) (or 5%	or more) of th	e voters residi	ng within <u>XAVI</u>	<u>Nan</u> district,
PRAIRIE STREET in the City list municipality that provides postal so of the Board of Education (or Board of	/, Village, Uninco	proporated Area (circle	one) of <u>A</u>	IRORA	(if un	incorporated,
of the Board of Education (or Board of	Directors) (full	emior veervac	are for the om	ce <u>School</u>	BUARD MEN	VIBER
to be voted for at the Consolidated Ele	ction to be held	on APRIL	7. 2015	date of election	_ District (specify in).	/ district 1 - /)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5	1			ł	•	
	, in complete the	rottowitis (ans intottic	mon will appea	ar on the ballo	IJ	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all r	names during las	t 3 years)	ÁME CHANGI		date of each na	me change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRES			OWN OR LAGE	COUNTY
1/4/	2 /	37 Edgew	the	Sugar	Srone L	Kac
2 Jasesh A A see		a mould	57-	SIGAR	1	KARTE
3 / Null of	7	ou parhop.	se a			
A Bo Allen	101 1	-	Si la	Cugar		deane
5 Diana Ball	42	2 B 1/1	. (5	SG	CAROUE IL	KAWK
6 Janes Below	15-	23 Kamba	ma Cir.	5.6.		Kane
7 Bat Bracella	9	23. 900VCd	GT.	S.C.	11.	Kase
8 Our Franch	9	33 SPROW.	5-	EXAL C		Kant
1) Arbock Des	2 81	Man 1-+		Saga gr		20
10 Suter Of Bran	2	Ol Callin	10	Bullan	MANGEL	1/100
11 Delsee	8	65 Boice	a	SE		fare
12					IL	
State of TLLINUIS	_)	,				-
County of KANE) SS.)					•
Keun MGree	do he	reby certify that I resid	le at / 3	7 Edo	ewater	La.
n the Village (Circulator's Name)	OF 5/11	carla ma	_		et Address)	a co
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area	a) (if uning	orporated, list municip	pality that prov	ides postal se	rvice) (Zin	Code)
County of Kare	State of Z //	that	Lami18 vears	יות את מחבלת ב	der that I am a	citizen of the
United States, and that the signatures of the petitions and are genuine and the petition registered voters of the political control of the politic	iat to the best of al division in whi	my knowledge and be	elief the nerso	ns sa sianina :	were at the time	of signing the
are correctly stated; as above set forth	•		,			
	_	<i>[</i>		M		2
Signed and must be for affice.	Keus K	u ((Circulator's Si	gnature)	JUS
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by		Name of Circulator)	b:	efore me, of	insert month	
	(1	tome or Circulation)	Ln.		Me c	, uay, year)
(SEAL)			v.juu	(Notary Public'	s Signature)	
	;	SHEET NO. <u>10 61</u>	= 14 500	winning.	www	.
		-	. }	OFFICI	AL SEAL	<u>_</u> 3
			∮ N	LAURENE	LICEADY	§ .
			}	MY COMMISSION	STATE OF ILLINOIS EXPIRES:07/29/18	}

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS RATHER THAN AT-LARGE OR BY TOWNSHIP

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR (KANELAND s	COUNTY BOARD OF EL CHOOL DISTRICT NUM	ECTION COMMISSION BER 302IN KA		TION OVER Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50 (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby PRAIRIE STREET in the Cit list municipality that provides postal sof the Board of Education (or Board of to be voted for at the Consolidated Electric Number 2015).	or more) (or 10% or mo petition that JENOY K y, Village, Unincorporated A prvice) in said district shall b f Directors) (full term)or	ore) (or 5% or more) of the LACT Turea (circle one) of AU or a candidate for the office one vest vacancy (circle one)	who resides at 39 WORA (If units School Buand ME)	LANdistrict, Westernament
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5	.1, complete the following (f	this information will appea	r on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all t	names during last 3 years)	_UNTIL NÂME CHANGE	D ON(List date of each na	me change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) RR	ADDRESS OR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Rechard A Volta	318 DPM	PSBY 51 APIQUE	VELBURN IL	KANG
2 / Janey M Valt	31.8 De	empsey St	Ellynn "	Rone
3 Betty of Chu	en 318 Des	repres apt 16	Eldun IL	Kane
4 Box 9 Mittel	318 De	CAPSE-	ALBURN IL	KAN
5 Julille Modest	318 Den	upsky Apriloz	Elburn 1	Kane
6	•	, ,	ĮL.	
7 "			IL	
8			L	
9	·		IL	
10			L	
11			IL.	<u> </u>
12			IL	
State of ILLINOIS)		1	<u> </u>
County of KANE do hereby certify that I reside at 39 880 147155 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 39 880 147155 (City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of AND F. State of that I am18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated; as above set forth.				
ļ		Pal	Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	Dun Nagel (Name of Ci	be	fore me, on(insert month	
(SEAL)	Or thinks * **	5. 11 0 € 14 ~	Word He Notary Public's Signature)	0
·	SHEET NO	0. <u>// VI /</u> 7	OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEARY NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLLIN MY COMMISSION EXPERENT	iois

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY E	OARD OF ELECTION COMMISSINSTRICT NUMBER 302 IN	ONERS HAVING JURISDICT 〈 <i>A以と</i> COUNTY	ION OVER , ILLINOIS	
We, the undersigned, being (or more (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that in the City, Village, [U	. UERKKY PIGIOTT	wno resides at 154	district, district, corporated	
list municipality that provides postal service) in sa of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	id district shall be a candidate for the of full term or year vacancy (circle of	fice <u>SCHOOL BUARD ME</u> one) <u>302</u> District (specify	EMARR	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5:1, complete	e the following (this information will app	ear on the ballot)	_	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names durin	g last 3 years)	GED ON(List date of each nar	ne change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 KEN ROGERS VEN	42W536 KEDEKA RD	SUBAR BROVE "	KANE	
CATHELINE ROSCOL LOGILS	42053L Kedera Ld	SUMPI COLOUR IL	tour	
Flagre Efano	f320610 TEDICITED	Byan Grane 12	Kara-	
, 4		/ L	<u></u>	
5		IL.		
6		ıL.		
7		ı.		
8		IL.	.	
9		(L		
10		(L		
11		1L		
12		IL.		
State of TLLINOIS)	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
County of KANE) SS.				
To consume nemes	do hereby certify that I reside at		376	
(City/Village/Ly/nincorporated Area) (if	unincorporated, list municipality that pr		9566 Code)	
County of, State of	that I am18 ye	ars of age or older, that I am a	citizen of the	
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the b petition registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth.	est of my knowledge and belief the nea	sons so signing were at the time	of signing the	
	811	teu Mont		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	EN Soul	(Circulator's Signature)	11/14	
	(Name of Erculator)	(insert mont)	n, day, year)	
(SEAL)		(Notary Public's Signature)		
	SHEET NO. 12 017 14 5~	************	~~,	
		OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEARY	}	
	.	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINO MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/29/11	is }	

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

KANKLAND SC	OUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION HOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 302 INK	ONERS HAVING JURISDIC A以と COUNTY	rion over ', illinois
We, the undersigned, being (or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the or more or more) of the or more of the or more of the or more	he voters residing within <u>KANI</u> who resides at <u>39</u>	W686
PRAIRIC STREET in the City,	etition that JEWOY (CLICO) T Village, (Unincorporated Area) (circle one) ofA	URORA (if un	incomorated
of the Board of Education (or Board of)	vice) in said district shall be a candidate for the off Directors) (full term)or year, vacancy (circle of	mal 7 A9 Dietrict (coords	//////////////////////////////////////
to be voted for at the Consolidated Elec	ction to be held on APRIL 7, 2015	(date of election).	diodroc 1 - 1 j
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.	1, complete the following (this information will appe	ear on the ballot)	•
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANG	SED ON	
(List all na	ames during last 3 years)	(List date of each na	me change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Thores De Royl	441 Cauration	Sua Shave I	Lone
2. Joan Nortan	35631 Maries Cocle	Sugar Grove "	Kane
3 Janes C. Back		Sugar Grone 1	Kane
· Mules Dennell	918 Mean New ld	Carlo Gine 11	Kanl
5 Buil Street vely	441 Courtues a.	Lever Desce 1	Kon
6 Richard Rowe	7 HILLCREST DR	SUGAR GROVE L	KANE
7 Bob Regun	411 Madison St	Big ROCK L	Kunh
8 Dan Druje	39 w 952 w. Pranie	anou 1	Keng
· Charene A Nage &	39W880 Prairie	aurora 1	Kane
10 Kely	872 ELM. ST.	SUEAR GROOTIL	KANE
11			
12		L	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
State of ILLINUIS	- }	\$; r	
County of KANA) SS.)		_
. Dar NAGE!	do hereby certify that I reside at3	8:W 880 /1	1115
n the Supplemental Tuff	of Aurord	(Street Address)	50%
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list municipality that pro		Code)
County of <u>KAML</u> , S United States, and that the signatures of	that I am18 yea on this sheet were signed in my presence, not mon	us of age or older, that I am a	citizen of the
of the petitions and are genuine and th	at to the best of my knowledge and belief the ners	sons so signing were at the time	of signing the
petition registered voters of the politica are correctly stated, as above set forth.	I division in which the candidate is seeking election	ve office, and/that their respect	ive residences
are controlly cannot be above our forth.	$\alpha \supset$	and Market	//
ļ-	DAY MAGPI	(Circulator's Signature)	21
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by $\frac{1}{1}$	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on 12/16 (insert mont)	day year)
(054)	(Name of Cacalator)	(Insert month	i, uay, year)
(SEAL)	 	(Notary Public's Signature)	-eu
	SHEET NO. 13 0 F 14		-,
• 1	S. 140. [1]	OFFICIAL SEAL	~3
	· {	LAURENE J GEARY	` }
i	{	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINO MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/29/18	s }
	•		

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY I	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSI	ONERS HAVING JURISD	ICTION OVER		
We, the undersigned, being (
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	te the following (this information will appo	ear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANG	SED ON			
(List all names duri	ng last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY		
1	46 WOOD Loghar Rl.	3 sal Grave	L Karks		
2 William Sm Cartiney	411 Sulst St	201	L KANE		
3 Chilphy.	567 Republic Ave.		Lhans		
4 Mary Duly	44WZZG Main St	Elbur,	LKANE		
5 Santande	4458726Mais	ELBURN :	LKINE		
8 Della San Maria	630 N. FIRST ST.	GLBURN 1	LKASE		
- Cepthod Hales	Silv Elm Stime	Sugar Grove	Kani		
8 Studith Emmines	427 W Reader St	Evoura	Rane		
9 Chareres mon	427W. Replant	Elburn "	Pane		
10 MA)	43W464 Old OaksRd	Sugar Grove	- Kane		
11 Charles Calamin	1583 MELBOURNE ST.	ELBURN 11	1/20117		
127/ pehele Thillips	LOBMaple Rue.	Ellrium "	Kane		
State of $\overline{ILLINOIS}$ } Ss.					
"FRANCIS HALSE) do hereby certify that I reside at \$7 7 F(M ST.					
in the (Circulator's Name)	SUGAR GROVE	(Street Address)	0554		
County of 117712 State of	unincorporated, list municipality that pro	vides postal service) (2	ip Code)		
United States, and that the signatures on this she of the petitions and are genuine and that to the be petition registered voters of the political division in	et were signed in my presence, not mon		last day for filing		
are correctly stated, as above set forth.					
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by FRAD	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature)	0)14		
(SEAL)		(Notary Public's Signature)	Ith, day, year) Lecy		
SHEET NO. 14 OF 14 OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEARY NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/29/18					